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뉴스H/통계

뉴스H 관련 통계 기록이다.

본 통계는 미디어전략센터/홍보지표 사항이다.

연도별 기사량

2019. 10. 17 기준

연도 국문 영문 중문 총합계 누적
2000년 130 　 　 130 130
2001년 454 　 　 454 584
2002년 465 　 　 465 1049
2003년 453 　 　 453 1502
2004년 634 　 　 634 2136
2005년 673 　 　 673 2809
2006년 667 　 　 667 3476
2007년 676 　 　 676 4152
2008년 675 　 　 675 4827
2009년 720 　 　 720 5547
2010년 816 　 　 816 6363
2011년 952 　 　 952 7315
2012년 984 　 　 984 8299
2013년 2828 　 　 2828 11127
2014년 3285 　 　 3285 14412
2015년 3096 2 　 3098 17510
2016년 2581 92 26 2699 20209
2017년 2077 298 145 2520 22729
2018년 2161 328 102 2591 25320
2019년 1776 241 173 2190 27510
총합계 26103 961 446 27510
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